AF 57 Wettbewerb

Endergebnis Ziellandung
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Besatzung

Theo Kibler, Elisabeth Schupp

Robin Shearer, Oliver Meind|

Reinhold Schmuelling, Dietrich Overkamp
Markus Ciesielski, Astrid Ciesielski
Clemens Bertle, Michael Koenitz
Manfred Kunschitz, Heinz Perner

Bernd Ankenbrand, Claus Rottler
Ralf-Rainer Schmalstieg, Detlev Schmalstieg
Klaus Heege, Renate Heege

Andreas Mezger, Alexander Staiger
Frank Hollmann, Franz Rudhardt

Helmut Bader, Gerd Spreng

Thomas Walter, Marian Burkhardt
Jannis Gernhold, Jonas Heims

Manuel Meixensperger, Yannik Laufer
Michael Scharwachter, Emre Alankus
Bernd Sander, Heike Sander

Cornelia Probst, Teresa Staudinger

Ralph Froescheis, Peter Kesten

Thomas Grahammer, Thorsten Schneider
Robert Deppe, Carla Moses

Fabio Peng, Raphael Rothmund

Harald Gorres, Martin Kerner

Markus Nesensohn, Johannes Drexel
Esther Rimensberger

Wolfgang Schneckenreither, Cornelia Marsch
Jan-Michael Ziert, Marco Frenzel

Michael Riedel, Walter Dworschak

Axel Dwyer, Ernst Schworm

Wolfgang Hepp, Tim Slomp

Joachim Ostwald, Andrea Schaub
Markus Stury, Felix Sach

Joachim Gerster, Marie-Sophie Grimm-Schopp
Mario Tippl, Philipp Debus

Hans Nusspickel, Karl-Heinz Lischka
Arnold Grubek, Dérthe Grubek

Stephan Tecklenburg, Tobias Hofmann
Hanspeter Fluhr, Jorg Becker

Thomas Schuler, Anna Schaefer

Sven Rottler, Florian Schafer

Frank Demmler, Florian Wolf

Christian Haase, Stefan Hirzinger
Heinz-Dieter Schneider, Zeno No6thig
Marco Krug, Lukas Dieing - 2. Versuch

Kennzeichen
D-EBFN
D-ERAF
D-EBKC
D-EGHN
OE-AMK
OE-KUN
D-MFCI
D-EMGS
D-EEHO
D-ETHG
D-EVWZ
D-EBON
D-MXTT
D-ERDG
D-KHCA
D-KBUR
D-MTSH
D-KYGI
D-EGDX
D-EAQX
D-EHUZ
OE-AMZ
D-KIHO
D-EURL
HB-CGK
OE- ATX
D-MCGT
OE-AAW
D-EFZI
D-ESAK
D-EBYK
D-EFGR
D-ERGN
D-EBKM
D-ECZH
D-ENEK
D-EDMP
D-EDPS
D-ETBK
D-MEEA
OE-AAF
D-KAVZ
D-ENPK
F-HLIT

Klasse
unlimited
unlimited
advanced
unlimited
advanced
unlimited
advanced
unlimited
advanced
newcomer
advanced
unlimited
advanced
newcomer
newcomer
advanced
newcomer
newcomer
advanced
newcomer
unlimited
advanced
newcomer
newcomer
unlimited
unlimited
newcomer
unlimited
advanced
advanced
advanced
advanced
advanced
newcomer
advanced
unlimited
newcomer
advanced
advanced
newcomer
advanced
newcomer
advanced
newcomer

Landing

20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
80
80
120
120
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



